 2
G1F GREASE GUNLEVER ACTION WITH
FLEXIBLE HOSE
 The Groz Super Value Lever Grease Gun is the go-to choice for general-purpose
lubrication up to 6000 PSI in automotive, agricultural, and industrial applications.
 Trusted and favoured by professionals, this grease gun surpasses all others in
popularity.
 Equipped with a drop-resistant steelhead with a bulk loader valve that ensures

 The cutting edges are induction-hardened for extended durability, ensuring long life.
 Crafted from a single piece of machined steel, these cylindrical punches are robust and
reliable. Ranging from 3/32" to 1" (2mm to 25mm) in diameter,
 The Groz Hollow Punches are accurate and efficient, making them an essential tools for
precision punching tasks wide range of applications.
Product Code Hole Dia meter
 Inch MM
HPL/2 3/32 2
HPL/3 1/8 3
HPL/4 5/32 4
HPL/5 3/16 5
HPL/6 1/4 6
HPL/7 9/32 7
HPL/8 5/16 8
HPL/9 23/64 9
HPL/10 3/8 10
HPL/11 7/16 11
HPL/12 1/2 12
HPL/13 17/32 13
HPL/14 9/16 14
HPL/15 19/32 15
HPL/16 5/8 16
HPL/17 11/16 17
HPL/18 23/32 18
HPL/19 3/4 19
HPL/20 13/16 20
HPL/21 27/32 21
HPL/22 7/8 22
HPL/23 29/32 23
Product Code Hole Dia meter
 Inch MM
HPL/24 15/16 24
HPL/25 1 25
HPL/28 1-3/32 28
HPL/30 1-3/16 30
HPL/32 1-1/4 32
HPL/33 1-5/16 33
HPL/34 1-11/32 34
HPL/35 1-3/8 35
HPL/36 1-13/32 36
HPL/38 1-1/2 38
HPL/40 1-9/16 40
HPL/42 1-21/32 42
HPL/43 1-11/16 43
HPL/44 1-23/32 44
HPL/45 1-25/32 45
HPL/46 1-13/16 46
HPL/48 1-7/8 48
HPL/50 2 5O
HPL/52 2-5/64 52
HPL/55 2-3/16 55
HPL/60 2-3/8 60
 15
STEEL STAMPS LETTER PUNCH /
NUMBER PUNCH
 For hand held, hammer struck applications